. Service Killed APPLICATION No.: 1669	TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION: 211 Kempton	DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: Mary Casey				
MEASURES: 5/8" 377 5/8" lead 184.9				
W from Hill 121 0 185-2 ft.				
S from N line empton 5.3 6.2 ft. W from line House 13.0 13.6 ft.				
S from S line house 9.0 10.0 it.				
Dec. 19, 1951 Renewed 2 ft. from tap. 2 ft 3/4" Copper tubing 3/4" cop to i.p.fem. cpla				
2 10 3/4 Copper tability 3/4 Cop to 1.p. 16m. Cp1	•			
March 19, 1975 Reme wed from the new 10" main in Kempton				
St. to the property line. 28 ft 3/4" Copper tubing 3/4" McDonald curb stop				
5/8" x 3/4" Ford lead to cop. Buffalo stop box				
adapt. XS (at prop. line)				
10-11-2011 WC Smith + Son Killed this water service				
at the curb stop				
at the curb stop Inspected by: Percy				
				•

METER HISTORY								CHARGE OUTS	
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST	REMARKS	11 11
				677003					
11-7-68	В	5/8	Hersey F	637091	-	1 100 100			
					*				
						77			
100000									
79.50									

Alexander Nasrawi

30 Clarks Cove Drive

South Dartmouth, MA 02748

T: 508-992-5320

C: 508-617-3166

Wednesday, December 05, 2012

ATTN: City of New Bedford Infrastructure

My name is Alexander Nasrawi. I am the owner of 209 & 211 Kempton Street in New Bedford, MA, 02740.

Once demolition of this property is complete, within the next 12 months, I am going to start construction of the new plan.

Signed,

Alexander Nasrawi

Any Navan'